
Д/д Огноо Дебет Кредит Үлдэгдэл

Данс:

0.00

1 2025/01/03 0.00 509,090.91 509090.91

2 2025/01/07 0.00 363,636.36 872727.27

3 2025/02/06 0.00 363,636.36 1236363.63

4 2025/02/28 0.00 2,080,000.00 3316363.63

5 2025/03/07 0.00 509,090.91 3825454.54

6 2025/03/10 0.00 363,636.36 4189090.9

7 2025/03/13 0.00 2,228,181.82 6417272.72

8 2025/03/17 0.00 81,818.18 6499090.9

9 2025/03/28 0.00 145,454.55 6644545.45

10 2025/03/31 0.00 1,040,000.00 7684545.45

11 2025/04/04 0.00 363,636.36 8048181.81

12 2025/04/07 0.00 145,454.55 8193636.36

13 2025/04/12 0.00 381,818.18 8575454.54

14 2025/04/14 0.00 140,000.00 8715454.54

15 2025/04/15 0.00 140,000.00 8855454.54

16 2025/04/16 0.00 1,960,000.00 10815454.54

17 2025/04/21 0.00 210,000.00 11025454.54

18 2025/04/29 0.00 1,040,000.00 12065454.54

19 2025/04/30 0.00 127,272.73 12192727.27

20 2025/05/02 0.00 636,363.64 12829090.91

21 2025/05/05 0.00 363,636.36 13192727.27

22 2025/05/07 0.00 70,000.00 13262727.27

23 2025/05/23 0.00 70,000.00 13332727.27

24 2025/06/06 0.00 363,636.36 13696363.63

25 2025/06/30 0.00 1,579,636.36 15275999.99

26 2025/07/07 0.00 363,636.36 15639636.35

27 2025/07/31 0.00 789,818.18 16429454.53

28 2025/08/11 0.00 363,636.36 16793090.89

29 2025/08/31 0.00 1,579,636.36 18372727.25

30 2025/09/09 0.00 981,818.18 19354545.43

31 2025/09/11 0.00 363,636.36 19718181.79

Дт -    0 Кт -   31 Нийт -    31 ДҮН: 0.00 19,718,181.79  

Эцсийн үлдэгдэл: 19,718,181.79

1/1

Дансны хуулга

Дансны хуулга

Тайлант үе:

11100-11-00-000-201

11100-11-00-000-201

11100-11-00-000-201

12600-11-00-000-000

Хянасан нягтлан бодогч: ....................................... /                                    /

Хэвлэсэн огноо:

52400-11-00-000-004

Харьцсан данс

11100-11-00-000-201

12600-11-00-000-000

11100-11-00-000-301

12600-11-00-000-000

11100-11-00-000-201

11100-11-00-000-301

11100-11-00-000-301

11100-11-00-000-201

11100-11-00-000-201

11100-11-00-000-201

11100-11-00-000-201

11100-11-00-000-201

11100-11-00-000-201

12600-11-00-000-000

11100-11-00-000-201

11100-11-00-000-201

11100-11-00-000-301

11100-11-00-000-201

11100-11-00-000-201

11100-11-00-000-301

12600-11-00-000-000

11100-11-00-000-301

12600-11-00-000-000

11100-11-00-000-301

12600-11-00-000-000

11100-11-00-000-201

11100-11-00-000-301
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Эхний үлдэгдэл:

Гүйлгээний утга

ҮАБус орлого-Түрээс

заал түрээс-91111012

моби түрээс

түрээс-моби

түрээс 1,2 сар

заал түрээс 91111012

түрээс мобиком

заал түрээс

заал түрээс

заал түрээс

түрээс

түрээс-мобиком

ТЭЦ4 заалны төлбөр

заал түрээс

тэц4 заалны түрээс

ТЭЦ4 заал

түрээс 5,6 сар

мобиком түрээс

түрээс 7 сар

Харилцахын орлого.

Заалны түрээс

түрээс

заал түрээс-5132495

заал түрээс

түрээс-мобиком

моби-түрээс

түрээс 8,9 сар

заалны түрээс

түрээс -Мобиком

ДЦС-2 ТӨХК

Хуудас:

2025/01/01 - 2025/09/30

заал түрээс

заал түрээс

мобиком түрээс
























